
SCHEDULE - BULLETS
summer 2022 / Downsview - MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

May. 15, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 26, 22 6 BAYCREST
BLAZERS

0 BULLETS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, May 30, 22 4 BULLETS 5 NORDIQUES A 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 06, 22 2 BULLETS 1 OG KNIGHTS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 13, 22 6 BULLETS 3 NY BLACKHAWKS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jun 14, 22 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 7 BULLETS 8:00 pm Pine Point Arena

Mon, Jun 20, 22 3 FLYERS 9 BULLETS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 27, 22 1 BULLETS 1 DRAGON KNIGHTS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 04, 22 1 T-PARK KNIGHTS 4 BULLETS 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Jul 07, 22 2 BULLETS 5 CANADIAN JOKERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 11, 22 8 BULLETS 3 BAYCREST BLAZERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 18, 22 5 NORDIQUES A 4 BULLETS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 25, 22 7 OG KNIGHTS 2 BULLETS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Aug 03, 22 QF1 5 BULLETS 7 OG KNIGHTS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 08, 22 QF2 0 OG KNIGHTS 5 BULLETS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 08, 22 QF2 (OT) 0 OG KNIGHTS 1 BULLETS SO 10:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Aug 10, 22 SF1 0 BULLETS 1 NORDIQUES A 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 15, 22 SF2 1 NORDIQUES A 6 BULLETS OT 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Aug 17, 22 FINAL 1 5 CANADIAN
JOKERS

3 BULLETS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 22, 22 FINAL 2 1 BULLETS 5 CANADIAN JOKERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


